
24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023Qualifying 1 - Classes GT3, GTX & 992
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

76 IMSA LS GROUP PERFORMANCE 2:03.875 41 36.394 49.283 37.679 2:03.3563 4 22 1 3

22 WTM by Rinaldi Racing 2:04.719 32 36.731 49.632 37.641 2:04.0044 3 28 5 1

23 Car Collection Motorsport 2:04.740 53 36.548 49.609 38.240 2:04.3975 5 46 4 7

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:05.332 24 36.535 50.286 38.292 2:05.1132 3 25 11 9

21 HAAS RT 2:05.412 35 36.745 49.741 38.244 2:04.7304 3 49 6 8

11 HOFOR-RACING 2:05.962 46 36.532 49.944 38.227 2:04.7035 5 44 9 6

71 Juta Racing 2:07.285 37 36.426 49.913 37.928 2:04.2675 5 43 8 5

90 E2P Racing 2:07.676 48 36.896 50.201 38.909 2:06.0065 4 411 10 11

1 Scherer Sport PHX 2:09.286 49 37.467 50.396 39.947 2:07.8105 5 114 12 14

85 CP Racing 2:09.707 210 37.918 51.831 39.958 2:09.7072 2 216 17 16

72 Juta Racing 2:09.807 211 37.730 51.393 40.204 2:09.3274 2 215 14 20

34 Land Motorsport 2:12.914 212 38.593 53.046 40.882 2:12.5213 3 220 22 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

23 Car Collection Motorsport 2:04.740 51 36.548 49.609 38.240 2:04.3975 5 46 4 7

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:05.332 22 36.535 50.286 38.292 2:05.1132 3 25 11 9

21 HAAS RT 2:05.412 33 36.745 49.741 38.244 2:04.7304 3 49 6 8

71 Juta Racing 2:07.285 34 36.426 49.913 37.928 2:04.2675 5 43 8 5

1 Scherer Sport PHX 2:09.286 45 37.467 50.396 39.947 2:07.8105 5 114 12 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

22 WTM by Rinaldi Racing 2:04.719 31 36.731 49.632 37.641 2:04.0044 3 28 5 1

11 HOFOR-RACING 2:05.962 42 36.532 49.944 38.227 2:04.7035 5 44 9 6

90 E2P Racing 2:07.676 43 36.896 50.201 38.909 2:06.0065 4 411 10 11

85 CP Racing 2:09.707 24 37.918 51.831 39.958 2:09.7072 2 216 17 16

72 Juta Racing 2:09.807 25 37.730 51.393 40.204 2:09.3274 2 215 14 20

34 Land Motorsport 2:12.914 26 38.593 53.046 40.882 2:12.5213 3 220 22 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

906 Richardson Racing 2:05.520 31 36.878 49.582 38.482 2:04.9423 5 310 3 10

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:11.407 42 38.278 52.417 40.191 2:10.8863 4 318 19 19

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:13.435 43 38.085 53.695 41.126 2:12.9064 4 317 24 24

910 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:14.316 44 38.694 53.181 40.892 2:12.7675 4 222 23 23

917 Orchid Racing Team 2:16.203 45 39.461 54.372 41.914 2:15.7475 4 428 25 28
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24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023Qualifying 1 - Classes GT3, GTX & 992
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:06.088 21 36.375 50.513 39.200 2:06.0882 2 21 13 12

715 NM Racing Team 2:10.134 32 36.966 52.472 39.394 2:08.8324 3 312 20 13

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 2:10.791 33 38.279 51.751 40.413 2:10.4433 3 419 15 21

758 VDS Racing Adventures 2:14.912 44 38.686 54.517 41.709 2:14.9124 4 421 27 27

709 Escuderia Faraon 2:16.195 35 39.105 54.778 41.600 2:15.4833 2 325 29 26

701 Vortex V8 2:17.031 36 39.844 54.419 42.318 2:16.5813 2 230 26 30

702 Vortex V8 2:18.825 47 40.133 56.328 42.364 2:18.8254 4 431 31 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

903 Red Ant Racing 2:04.135 31 36.591 49.871 37.673 2:04.1353 3 37 7 2

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 2:05.148 42 37.114 49.568 37.811 2:04.4935 4 313 2 4

906 Richardson Racing 2:05.520 33 36.878 49.582 38.482 2:04.9423 5 310 3 10

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:11.404 34 38.816 51.830 40.021 2:10.6673 4 323 16 17

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:11.407 45 38.278 52.417 40.191 2:10.8863 4 318 19 19

930 HRT Performance 2:11.450 26 38.861 52.640 39.949 2:11.4502 2 224 21 15

904 Red Ant Racing 2:11.820 47 39.154 51.929 40.176 2:11.2593 3 426 18 18

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:13.435 48 38.085 53.695 41.126 2:12.9064 4 317 24 24

910 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:14.316 49 38.694 53.181 40.892 2:12.7675 4 222 23 23

917 Orchid Racing Team 2:16.203 410 39.461 54.372 41.914 2:15.7475 4 428 25 28

967 HRT Performance 2:16.459 411 39.618 54.639 42.179 2:16.4364 2 429 28 29

929 HRT Performance 2:16.563 312 39.194 55.120 41.372 2:15.6864 2 327 30 25
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